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❶

字認 識 母 拼 讀 字認 識 母 拼 讀

讀一讀，唸一唸。

請用節奏唸出這段韻文。

請仔細聽，單字中如有出現　　的發音請打　 ，沒有請打 　。

a_e

a_e

ake, ake, cake
ate, ate, gate

ame, ame, name

a_e

cake gate name

❷ ❸ ❺❹ ❻

聽一聽，圈出所聽到的單字。

讀一讀，拼一拼。

請仔細聽，將老師所唸的單字，依序寫在以下空格中。

1.	 take	 mate	 fade
2.	 game	 case	 late

1. 2. 3.

a_e

take mate

fade

gamecase

late

1. 2.

3.

4.5.

6.

Unit 1

Unit 1
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字認 識 母 拼 讀字認 識 母 拼 讀

拼讀練習：請找兩位同學練習，並請他們簽名。

小試身手。

My name is on the cake.
The cake is on my gate.

My cat ate my cake.
No cake is on my gate.

1.__________________　　　  2.__________________同學簽名處：

請從上面的字群中自行組合出四個單字，並練習拼讀。

兩人一組，請仔細聽對方自行組合的單字，並寫在空格中。

我共答對 ________ 題。

b n
m

d
s

t
a e

r

1.

1.

2.

2.

3.

3.

4.

4.

f
m

t
h

l

挑戰時間：賓果遊戲。

1.	 先將老師所唸出的 9 個單字任意填入下面格子中。

2.	 再輪流由表格中選一個單字唸出，其他同學將所聽到的單字圈起來，		
	 看看誰先連成 3 條線。

BINGO!

NATE

Unit 1Unit 1
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識認 單 字識認 單 字

看一看，讀一讀。

請仔細聽，依序填入號碼，並跟著說一次。

Marker 

Marker M
ar

ke
r 

Marker 

Marker 

Marker 

M
ar

ke
r 

M
ar

ke
r 

Mark
er 

Marker 

Mark
er 

NOTEBOOK

請仔細聽，依序填入號碼並連到正確圖片，再抄寫單字一次。

four notebooks

eight erasers

twelve pencils

nine markers

notebooks

erasers

pencils

markers

two erasers

four erasers

eleven markers

three boys

five girls

twelve desks

seven buses

eight pencils

ten chairs

NOTEBOOK

NOTEBOOK
NOTEBOOK

NOTEBOOK

NOTEBOOK

NOTEBOOK

NOTEBOOK
NOTEBOOK

NOTEBOOK NOTEBOOK

Marker 

Marker

Marker 
Marker 

Marker 

Marker 

Marker 

Marker 
Marker 

six notebooks

nine pens

one blackboard

Unit 1Unit 1
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識認 單 字

拼一拼，寫一寫，讀一讀。

g
t

t

i

h

s
n

n

v

e

e

e

e

markers

erasers

notebooks

找一找，寫一寫。

n e s i x t
t w e l v e h

e l e v e n r

f i v e q i e

f o u r v n e

a
e

n
i

p
g

r
h

t
t

e
w

n
o

o

識認 單 字

8

4

11 2

Unit 1Unit 1
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識認 句 型

看一看，說一說。

How much? How much?
How much is the notebook?
Three, three, three. 
It’s three dollars.

How much? How much?
How much is the pencil?
Seven, seven, seven. 
It’s seven dollars.

How much? How much?
How much is the marker?
Eleven, eleven, eleven. 
It’s eleven dollars.

讀一讀。

識認 句 型

NOTEBOOK

$
/本

3

$ /枝7
PENCIL

$
/枝11

Marker

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

1

3

2

Little 
Polar 
Bear 

$1

ENJOY
YOUR

LIFESC
IE

N
CE

ADVERTISING
N

O
:1

A
D

VE
RT

IS
IN

G

history 4

the 
WORLD

history 3

the 
WORLD

TRAVEL

G
RA

PH
IC

D
ESIG

N

EN
G

LISH

CO
O

KIN
G

$20

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

NOTEBOOKNOTEBOOKNOTEBOOK

$10

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9 $3

$12

$7

$5

How much is the notebook? 
It’s ten dollars.

Little 
Polar 
Bear 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

NOTEBOOKNOTEBOOKNOTEBOOK

$10

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9 $3

$12

$7

$5

$1

It’s five dollars.

How much is the eraser? 

ENJOY
YOUR

LIFESC
IE

N
CE

ADVERTISING

N
O

:1
A

D
VE

RT
IS

IN
G

history 4

the 
WORLD

history 3

the 
WORLD

TRAVEL

G
RA

PH
IC

D
ESIG

N

EN
G

LISH

CO
O

KIN
G

$20

Little 
Polar 
Bear 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

M
arker 

NOTEBOOKNOTEBOOKNOTEBOOK

$10

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9 $3

$12

$7

$5

$1

It’s one dollar.
How much is the pencil? 

ENJOY
YOUR

LIFESC
IE

N
CE

ADVERTISING

N
O

:1
A

D
VE

RT
IS

IN
G

history 4

the 
WORLD

history 3

the 
WORLD

TRAVEL

G
RA

PH
IC

D
ESIG

N

EN
G

LISH

CO
O

KIN
G

$20
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識認 句 型

　小朋友，你會回答這些問題嗎？

1.	先在每樣文具的下方寫下自己要賣的價錢 (2~12 元 )。
2.	找四位同學，練習以下對話。

3. 仔細聽，將對方的價錢分別填入空格中，填完後請對方簽名。

pencilnotebook eraser marker
價錢 ($)

How much is the             ?

It’s        dollars.

識認 句 型

請依圖示完成句子並寫一寫。

Mar
ke

r

$12

NOTEBOOK

$10

NOTEBOOK

$10

$8

$5

簽名處

How much is the                ?

It’s 　　    dollars.

How much is                     ?

It’s

How much                         ?

.

.

.

 ?

Unit 1Unit 1
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識認 句 型

重組並寫出句子。

eleven

four

It’s

It’s

.

.

dollars

dollars

much ? the How

How pencil

pen is

muchthe is?

1.

2.

3.

例如：

識認 常 用 語

看一看，說一說。

Sure.

Excuse me, 
may I borrow your book? 

Excuse me, 
may I borrow your book? 

Sure.

How much is the pen?

Unit 1Unit 1




